      2840 N. Hollywood Way
      Burbank, CA  U.S.A.  91505-1023
      Tel:   +1 (818) 767-6528
      Fax : +1 (818) 767-7517
Spare Parts
CEL-401P-120U
Celeb 401 DMX Pole-Op, Univ 120U
 1160090  1270305  1270325  1270375  1300022
 Ind Antenna Hinged
2.3DB 2.4GHz
 CT-Xlr-Panel-Male-5-Pin  CT-Xlr-Panel-Female-5-
Pin
 CT-IEC Snap-In Inlet  Fuse 5x20 Cer Slowblow
6.3A/250V for 1320015
 1320015  2240023  2240024  2240025  2250003
 Fuseholder Screw Mount
5X20-0.187 Slot
 Knob Rnd Collet 6mm X
14.5mm Blk
 Knob Nut Cover 14.5mm
Blk
 Knob Cap 14.5mm Yel w/
Wht Line
 Handle D 3x1-3/4” 10-32
Int Blk
 2250004  4010024  4010027  4010045  4010047
Handle D 4" 10-32 Int
Blk
Celeb DMX Control Board
4-Jack
Celeb 401C Diffuser
Panel
Celeb DC/DC 200W
Converter Module
Celeb 401 -Dimmer
Module
 4010051  5220025  5550036  6400035  6800224
Celeb LED Panel Version
4.2
 Celeb Yoke Bracket  Celeb Pole Yoke Bracket  Celeb 201/401 DMX
Membrane Assembly
 Celeb Relay Control
Board.
 6800226  6800230  7010046  FRB-C1  FRB-C2
 Dmx Jacks Connector
Back
 DMX CRMX Wireless
Module
 Celeb 401 Pole Yoke
Assembly
 Celeb Frame Bracket
Assy #1
 Celeb Frame Bracket
Assy #2
 GFR-CE4            LVR-CE490-P  PRT-CE100  PRT-PWS-CE4  PRT-SC300
Celeb 401 Gel Frame  Celeb 401 Louver/HP,
90°
Celeb Series Access
“Slider” (4pk)
 Celeb 400/401 PWS
Repair Kit
(Replaces #4010046)
Screws for Ballast Lid
(100PK)
 PWC-L12/120
IEC Lock Power Cable,
12ft 120VAC
         Rev 2019-12-18